G72
l1
15
f h
b
d
A
HSK63 HSK100
l1
4
5
°
f
h
b
d
A
HSK63 HSK100
#R01#
Type,
description
dA l1 f b h
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HSK-T63-SHL00-2525 63 150 13 25 25 E01
HSK-T63-SHR00-2525 63 150 13 25 25 E01
HSK-T100-SHR00-3232 100 160 15 32 32 E01
HSK-T100-SHL00-3232 100 160 15 32 32 E01
E01 12001280 11960178 11848510 11106932
Type,
description
dA l1 f b h
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HSK-T63-SHL45-2525 63 130 15 25 25 E01
HSK-T63-SHR45-2525 63 130 15 25 25 E01
HSK-T100-SHL45-3232 100 160 20 32 32 E01
HSK-T100-SHR45-3232 100 160 20 32 32 E01
HSK-T
Tool holders 0° / Tool holders 45°
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 S
ta
ti
o
n
a
ry
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su